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Yosa Power Technological Co., Ltd. devotes itself to the development, 
production and trading of various flashlights, batteries and outdoor 
products, etc. 

We cooperate with many sub-contracted  factories who are in strict 
compliance with ISO9001 and ISO14001 in their management in order 
to facilitate our business with our customers. The products are noted 
for their excellent performance and competitive price. With the good 
reputation, Yosa’s products are exported to more than 30 countries in 
worldwide. OEM and ODM orders are welcome.

Yosa Power Technological Co., Ltd., the sale center of the Group, plays 
the main role in exploring the worldwide market for all their products. 
Be sure, we strive toward the mutual benefit in our cooperation and 
give you strong back to your business. 
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Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5244-4
3W COB + 0.5W LED
3 x AA batteries
214 x 55 x 42mm

3W COB + 0.5W LED
3 x AA batteries
220 x 55 x 46mm 

3W COB + 4 head LED
3 x AAA batteries
55 x 25 x 217mm

2 SMD LED+ COB LED
Rechargeable battery
215 x 45 x 30mm

2 SMD LED + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
215 x 45 x 30mm

COB + 1W + 3 red flashing LED
3 x AA batteies
215 x 55 x 47mm 

8 SMD + 0.5W LED
3 x AA batteries
220 x 55 x 46mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5245-2

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5524

YS-5373YS-5245

YS-5524B

8 SMD + 0.5W LED
3 x AA batteries
214 x 55 x 42mm

YS-5244-3
36+1/36+5 LED
3 x AA batteries
50 x 46 x 215mm

YS-5244

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5481

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5433
COB + 1W + 3 red flashing LED
3 x AAA batteries
215 x 51 x 37mm                             

YS-5432
3W COB + 4 Head LED
3 x AAA batteries
55 x 25 x 217mm

YS-5418

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5379YS-5481B

3W COB + 7 LED
3 x AA batteries
205 x 50 x 44mm

30+7 Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
50 x 50 x 208mm

1W + 10SMD
Rechargeable battery
50 x 50 x 208mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5510
2 x 5W COB LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.63 x 1020mm

Detac
hab

le in
to 2

 par
ts

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5479
10 SMD LED + 1 SMD LED
900MAH Li-lon Rechargeable battery
Dia.68 x 245mm

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5546 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5565 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5548

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5455B YS-5455

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5435

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5549

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5467

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5508

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5434

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5569

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5468

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5365B YS-5365

1 super bright LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
46 x 37 x 211mm

3W COB+1W Super Bright LED
4 x AAA batteries
45 X 35 x 300 mm

3W COB +2 head LED
4 x AAA batteries
67 x 50 x 200mm

8 SMD+2 Super bright LED
4 x AAA batteries
67 x 48 x 197mm

COB + 1 LED
3 x AA batteries
50 x 32 x 217mm   

1 W Super bright LED + 3W COB
4 x AAA battery
Dia.42 x 165-225mm       

1 super bright LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
46 x 37 x 211mm

1 COB LED
3 x AA batteries
200 x 62 x 34.5mm   

COB LED
4 x AAA batteries
35 x 35 x 146mm

COB+1SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries           
198 x 33 x 26 mm

10 SMD+1 SMD LED       
3 x AAA batteries 
198 x 33 x 26 mm  

3W COB+0.5W COB LED
4 x AA batteries
289 x 38 x 24mm

3W COB+2 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
45 x 20 x 240 mm

1 super bright LED+COB LED
4 x AAA batteries
44 x 44 x 274mm
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5157 YS-5157B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5457A Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5465

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5069

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5547 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5566A YS-5566B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5367

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5567

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5480

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5366

24 Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
60 x 30 x 210mm

3W COB + 3 LED
3 x AA batteries
208 x 59 x 29mm

COB LED
4 x AAA batteries
45 x 25 x 205mm

YS-5069B
COB LED
4 x AA batteries
220 x 60 x 35mm

72 Super Bright LED
4 x AAA batteries
220 x 60 x 35mm

COB + 6 Super Bright LED
4 x AAA batteries
126 x 54 x 51 mm   

COB LED
3 x AA batteries
122 x 55 x 50 mm   

YS-5069A
COB LED
4 x AA batteries
220 x 60 x 35mm

YS-5069C
COB LED
4 x AA batteries
220 x 60 x 35mm

1 super bright LED+10 SMD
3 x AAA batteries
55 x 47 x 184mm

1 super bright LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
55 x 47 x 184mm

COB LED
4 x AAA batteries
48 x 21 x 155mm

YS-5568
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
51 x 27 x 149mm

COB+3 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries 
95 x 59 x 37 mm      

1 COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
60 X 30 X 131mm

1 COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
60 x 20 x 125mm
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5552

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5550

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5330 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5519

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5369A

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5533

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5532

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5269B YS-5269Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5337 YS-5337B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5142 YS-5142B YS-5331B
COB+1 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.23 x 162mm

YS-5331D
6 SMD +6 red+1 LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.23 x 162mm

YS-5331C
12 SMD + 1 LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.23 x 162mm

YS-5451B
3 SMD+10 MSD LED 
3 x AAA batteries
110 x 58 x 31 mm

3 super bright LED+COB LED
3 X AAA batteries
55 x 29 x 93mm

YS-5451A
3 SMD+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries 
110 x 58 x 31 mm

20 SMD LED + 3 Super bright LED 
3 x AAA batteries
97 x 67 x 34mm

YS-5330B
COB LED                            
3 x AAA batteries        
97 x 67 x 34 mm

4 + 24 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
159 x 58 x 23mm

3W COB + 3 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
159 x 58 x 23mm

4 LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
60 x 30 x 95mm

YS-5219B
3+8 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries 
95 x 59 x 37 mm

24+3 super bright LED
3x AAA batteries
63 x 34 x 97mm

8+3 SMD LED
3x AAA batteries
63 x 34 x 97mm

YS-5219
3+24 LED
3 x AAA batteries 
95 x 59 x 37 mm

COB LED                          
3 x AA batteries              
190 x 24 x 27.5 mm

Super bright LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries  
20 x 35 x 173mm

COB LED
3 X AAA batteries
176 X 33 X 17.5mm

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
18 x 30 x 170mm

6+1 0.5WLED
3 x AAA batteries
18 x 30 x 170mm

1 super bright LED+6 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries
33 x 20 x 173mm

YS-5271
7 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
33 x 16 x 159mm

YS-5233
8 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
40 x 16 x 156mm
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5551

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5336 YS-5336B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4191

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5526 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5523

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2125

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5520 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5189Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5408

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5466

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.70x36mm

15 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.81 x 34g

5 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.80 x 70 mm

COB LED                          
3 x AA batteries           
Dia.81 x 34 mm

15 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.82 x 35mm

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
75 x 26 x 150mm

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.68 x 37mm

COB LED + 1 super bright LED +16 red LED
3 x AA batteries
195 x 100 x 45mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5039
3 LED + 9 red flash warning
2xAA batteries
Dia.38 x 190mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5140
3 Super Bright LED on head
Rechargeable battery
Dia.38 x 190mm

16 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.65 x 205mm

0.5W Super Bright LED
Ni-Mh rechargeable battery
Dia.22.5 x 55mm

16 red+8 white SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.95 x 35mm

YS-2043B
12 red LED + 3 white LED
3xAAA dry batteries
Dia.100 x 34mm

YS-2043C
16 red LED + 1W LED
2 x AAA batteries 
Dia.100 x 34mm

YS-2043
16 super bright LED
2 x AAA batteries 
Dia.95 x 30mm

YS-2043D
16 red LED
2 x AAA batteries
Dia.100 x 34mm

YS-2124
8 colored LED                 
2 x CR2032 button cell    
Dia.60 x 23mm       
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5535B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1355
8 SMD + CREE LED
4 x AAA batteries
Dia.40 x 348mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1274D YS-1274
3W COB + 1W LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 235mm

YS-5535A
3 white LED+18 white LED+9 red LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33 x 253mm

3 super bright LED+COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33 x 253mm

YS-1272
3 Super Bright LED
4 x AG13 button batteries
Dia.23 x 170mm

YS-1350 YS-1349
1 Super bright LED
3 x LR44 button cell
Dia.18 x 145mm

9 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
91 x 18 x 8mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1266
6 Super Bright LED
4 x AG13 button batteries
Dia.30 x 172mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5339
3 Super bright LED
4 x AG13 battery
Dia.23 x 173mm

16 LED + 1W LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 235mm

YS-1274C
14 SMD LED + 1W LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 235mm

YS-1348
5 SMD + 4 red LED + 1W LED
1 x AA battery
91 x 18 x 8mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1357
5 SMD + 4 red LED + 1W LED
1 x AA battery
Dia.25 x 197mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5534
1 super bright LED + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33x207mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5371
5050 SMD
3 x AAA batteries
30 x 17 x 160mm

YS-5371C
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
30 x 17 x 160mm

YS-5454
COB LED
2 x AA batteries
Dia.37 x 201mm

YS-1351
3 Super bright LED
3 x LR44 button cell
Dia.22 x 176mm
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Work Light / BBQ Light
With flexible arm and 2 magnet bases
With mechanism to make the light 
attached to thick panel
Flexible arm: 60cm
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5415

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5558

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5559Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5058C
27 SMD LED 
1 x 18650 rechargeable battery

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5058B
27 SMD LED 
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5360
12 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5058
12 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries  

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5059
6 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5060
9 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5430
9 super bright LED             
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5363C YS-5363B
15 White COB+15 Yellow SMD
3 x AAA batteries

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-5001
6 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries 

10 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
245 x 78 x 36mm

1/28 super bright LED
4 x AA batteries
78 x 78 x 243mm

Mini Fan

10 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
245 x 78 x 36mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5401
10 super bright LED                 
3 x AA batteries
190 X 90 X 65mm 

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5292C

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5301

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5200A YS-5200B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5053C

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5295

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5529 YS-5176Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5299

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5530

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5293

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5300

COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.32 x 97mm

9 LED

9 LED

1 Bulb

COB

COB

6 LED

COB

COB

COB

COB

9 LED

9 LED

9 LED

9 LED

1W

1W

1W

1W

1W

1W

9 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 96mm

9 LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 98

1W Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33.5 x 107mm

1W Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33 x 105mm

1W super bright LED     
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.35 x 96 mm  

1 crypton bulb
3 x AA batteries                           
Dia.39 x 110mm

6 super bright LED
3 x AA batteries                           
Dia.39 x 110mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5378
1 Super bright LED
1 x AA battery                       
Dia.15 x 90mm

9 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 96mm

1W super bright LED     
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.35 x 96 mm        

1W super bright LED     
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.36 x 120 mm  

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5294
9 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33 x 133mm

1W super bright LED +COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.50x130mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5509
COB+Super Bright LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.43 x 195 mm



Page.18 Page.19WWW.YOSAPOWER.COM

YOSA POW
ER TECHNOLOGICAL CO., LTD.

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1004B
3W superbright LED 
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.34 x 104mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1108 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1041 Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1039

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1363
3W LED, 120 Lumens
3 x AAA Battery
Dia.43 x 143mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1163
9 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.28 x 92mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1395
1W+11 Super Bright LED
1 x AA battery
Dia.33 x 120mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1396
3W+1 5050 SMD LED
1 x AA battery
30 x 30 x 125mm

9 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.27 x 96mm

9 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.30 x 99mm

9 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.33 x 100mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1136
3W super bright LED
2 x 1/2D rechargeable batteries
Dia.60 x 259mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1135
3W super bright LED
Rechargeable batteries
Dia.48 x 226mm

YS-1134
3W super bright LED
2xSC 1900mah rechargeable batteries
Dia.45 x 207.5mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1387
3W + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.45 x 170mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1386
3W+COB LED
1 x 18650 rechargeable battery
Dia.45 x 170mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1228
1W/3W Super Bright LED
2 x D batteries
Dia.57 x 258mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1227 YS-1226
1W/3W Super Bright LED
2 x C batteries
Dia.45 x 218mm

1W/3W Super Bright LED
2 x AA batteries
Dia.35 x 190mm

COB
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Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5362
1W Super bright LED 
3 x AA batteries
Dia.57.5X160mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5396
CREE LED
4 x C batteries
145 x 79 x 175mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5487B
1W+6 LED+COB LED                   
3 x AA batteries
Dia.80 x 190mm   

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4185
8/8 super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
92 x 85 x 199mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5411
CREE LED + 3W COB
4 x AA batteries
144 x 94 x 185mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4164
1 super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.65 x 168 mm                     

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4186
3 SMD LED
Rechargeable battery
88 x 79 x 211mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4187
3 SMD LED
Rechargeable battery
92 x 95 x 117mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4184
1 super bright LED+2 tube                     
Rechargeable battery
96 x 86 x 220mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5487A
1W+6 LED+12 SMD                     
Rechargeable battery
Dia.80 x 190mm   

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5486
1W+8 LED+COB LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.70 x 170mm     
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YS-4142 YS-4061 YS-4141

Music

YS-4173
40 super bright LED
Rechargeable batteries
Dia.180 x 280mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4173B
COB LED
Rechargeable batteries
Dia.175 x 338mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4159A
3 SMD LED
4 x AA batteries
70 x 45 x 154mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4159B
3 SMD LED
4 x C batteries
179 x 100 x 57mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4177
12x0.5W White SMD LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.141 x 168mm

YS-4175
16 x0.5W White SMD LED
3 X D batteries
Dia.122 X 230 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5496A
6 Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.85 x 180mm

YS-5496B
36 Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.85 x 180mm

YS-5496C
3 COB LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.85 x 180mm

YS-4155
3W COB 
4 x D batteries
Dia.137 x 260mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4142
1W/3W super bright LED 
6 x D batteries
Dia.120 x 245mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4061
1W/3W super bright LED 
3 x D batteries
Dia.85 x 180mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4141
1W/3W super bright LED 
3 x AA batteries
Dia.60 x 140mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4181
6 super bright LED
3xAA batteries
850x850x260mm  

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-4179
9 SMD LED
Rechargeable battery
172x135x199mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4031
3LED/8+3LED 
4 x AA batteries
Dia.65 x 125mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4036
0.5W higher power LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.105 x 168 mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4140
1W Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.85 x 128mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5516
6 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.66 x 45mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4182
1 LED
3xAA batteries
760x760x890mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5437B
1 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.80 x 81mm

YS-5437A
1 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.80 x 81mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5341B
5 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.76 x 52mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4145
1W Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.52 x 162mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4180
COB LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.71 x 65 x 145mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4170
1W LED                             
4 x AA batteries               
Dia.100 x 165mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5511A
16 super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.75 × 200mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5511B
16 super bright LED
built-in 750mAh rechargeable Li-ion battery
Dia.80 × 200mm

Dry Battery &
Rechargeable Optional
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YS-4183
1W+6 Super bright LED  
Rechargeable battery
Dia.125 x 230mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5502
1W+6 Super bright LED      
Rechargeable battery                          
Dia.115 x 252mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5497B YS-5500B
1W+16 SMD LED                
Rechargeable battery
Dia.105 x 250mm

1W+16 SMD LED                
Rechargeable battery
Dia.82 x 205mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5501 YS-5501B
1W+6 Super bright LED      
Rechargeable battery
Dia.115 x 252mm 

1W+6 Super bright LED               
Rechargeable battery
Dia.82x205mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5497
1W+6 Super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.105 x 250mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5503
1W+6 Super bright LED      
Rechargeable battery
Dia.94 x 235mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5496E
6 Super Bright LED 
Rechargeable battery
Dia.85 x 180mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4162
6 White LED + 3 Colored LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.123 x 260mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4188
6 Super Bright LED 
3 x AA batteries/rechargeable battery
850 x 850 x 260mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4150
5 Super Bright LED 
3 x AA batteries/rechargeable battery
850 x 850 x 260mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4169
6 super bright LED          
4 x AA batteries/rechargeable optional                         
Dia.123 x 210 mm  

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4168
6 super bright LED            
3 x AA dry batteries/rechargeable optional                         
Dia.95 x 156mm

Mini Fan
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YS-4189
6 Super Bright LED 
Rechargeable battery
140 x 130 x 274mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5489
1 COB LED
Rechargeable batteries
135 x 100 x 170mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5488
1 COB LED
Rechargeable batteries
135 x 100 x 170mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5554
COB LED
3 x AA batteries
140 x 119 x 148mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5553
COB LED
3 x AA batteries
120 x 130 x 150mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5416
11 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.125 x 26mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4070
24 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.200 x 60mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4021
24+4 Super bright LED
4 x AAA batteries
Dia.160x 25mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4193
12 Super bright LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.200 x 60mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4190
6 Super Bright LED + 1 LED
Rechargeable battery
153 x 104 x 228mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4023
16+8 Super Bright LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.150 x 35mm

Item No.

CAMPING LIGHT Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4024
16 Super Bright LED
4 x AA batteries
Dia.150 x 35mm
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YS-5452
LED: 1.5W
1 x 18650 1800mAh  
Dia.120 x 145 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5273
4 7-Colors-changed LED
3 X AA batteries
Dia.138 x 265 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4100A YS-4100B
12 LED
4 X AA batteries
Dia.96 x 199mm  

12 LED
4 X AA batteries
Dia.96 x 199mm  

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4101
12 Super Bright LED
4 X AA batteries
120 X 120 X 250 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4099
21 Super Bright LED
4 X D batteries
Dia. 192 X 380 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4097F
12 Super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
125 x 97 x 270mm

YS-4097B
12 Super Bright LED
4 X AA batteries
Dia.120 X 190 mm

YS-4097C
12 Super Bright LED
4 X AA batteries
Dia.120 X 190 mm

YS-4097G
12 Super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
125 x 97 x 270mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4098B
12 Super Bright LED
2xD batteries
Dia.150 x 250mm

YS-4098C
12 Super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.150 x 260mm

YS-4098A
12 Super Bright LED
2 X D batteries 
Dia.150 x 250 mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-4192
12 Super bright LED
Rechargeable battery
160 x 116 x 307mm

YS-4098D
12 Super bright LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.150 x 250mm 

YS-5268
yellow, pink, white
3 x AA batteries/Ni-MH AA 
140 x 85 x 190mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-5495
16 super bright LED
800mAh rechargeable battery
Dia.130 x 470mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5492
18 Super Bright LED
3 x AA battery
380 x 135 x 100mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5494
18 SMD LED
lithium rechargeable battery
400x115x55mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5536
15 Super Bright LED
3 x AA batteries
101 x 30 x 470mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5537
1W super bright LED+ 18 SMD LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.72 x 240mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5491
18 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
455 x 135 x 100mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5490
20 SMD LED
3 x AA batteries
480 x 115 x 105mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5493
16 Super Bright LED
lithium rechargeable battery
390 x 128 x 110mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5459
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
330 x 43 x 40mm   

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5458
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
330 x 43 x 40mm   

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-5441
COB LED                           
4 x AAA batteries         
120 x 78 x 18mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5562A
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
80 x 90 x 26mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5562B
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
80 x 90 x 26mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5354
4 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Size:170 x 45 x 27mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5573
8 SMD LED
6 x AAA batteries
28 x 16 x 29mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5431
8x3528 SMD LED
4 x AAA Batteries
230 x 30 x 21mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5572
12 Super bright LED
6 x AAA batteries
300 x 55 x 30mm

YS-5327
4 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
178 x 45 x 30mm

YS-5564
5 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries
179 x 45 x 28mm

YS-5571
12 Super bright LED
6 x AAA batteries
300 x 55 x 30mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5323
2 lamp LED + 1W torch LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.44 x 194mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5361
10 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries
91 x 91 x 90mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5322
7 super bright LED
4 x AA batteries
123 x 123 x 145mm

YS-5474
COB LED                            
3 x AAA batteries      
120 x 78 x 18mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5343
6 Cool white LED + 6 Warm white LED 
4 x C batteries
Dia.156 x 242mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5563
COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
79 x 10 x 31mm

Sensor Light
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Kitchen lampYS-5274A

YS-5275A

YS-5276A

YS-5274B

YS-5275B

YS-5276B

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5476
1 SMD LED
4 x AA batteries
115 x 85 x 40mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5274A  YS-5274B
6 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
78 x 78 x 21mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5275A  YS-5275B
8 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
80 x 21mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5276A  YS-5276B
4 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
75 x 75 x 21mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5180
1W super bright LED, 70-80 Lumen
800mAh Ni-Mh rechargeable batteries
130 x 130 x 215mm

YS-5237
1W super bright LED, 70-80 Lumen
4 x D batteries
130 x 130 x 215mm

YS-5181
1W super bright LED, 70-80 Lumen
800mAh Ni-Mh rechargeable batteries
125 x 125 x 215mm

YS-5236
1W super bright LED, 70-80 Lumen
4 x D batteries
125 x 125 x 215mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5324C
COB LED                            
3 x AA batteries            
Dia.82 x 32 mm

Item No.
Size

YS-5517
53 x 62 x 57mm

Item No.
Size

YS-5556
130 x 60 x 70mm

YS-5475
COB LED                            
3 x AAA batteries       
120 x 78 x 18mm

YS-5324C
15 SMD LED                            
3 x AA batteries             
Dia.82 x 32 mm

YS-5440
8 SMD LED                            
3 x AA batteries             
119 x 76 x 45 mm

YS-5439
4 super bright LED           
3 x AAA batteries        
81 x 65 x 35 mm    

YS-5555
2 SMD LED
4 x AA batteries
102 x 38 x 80mm

YS-5574
5 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries 
Dia.88 x 23.5mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5531
10 RGB LED
3 x AAA batteries 
Dia.70 x 28.5mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-2132A
1 super bright LED+ COB LED
Rechargeable battery
68 x 45 x 47mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2132B
1 super bright LED+ COB LED
Rechargeable battery
68 x 45 x 47mm

YS-2133
CREE LED+2 red LED
3 x AAA batteries
62 x 35 x 41mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2123
3W white LED + 2 Red light
3 x AAA batteries
58.6 x 45.4 x 34mm

YS-2134
CREE LED+2 red LED
Rechargeable battery
57 x 35 x 41mm

YS-2129
2 red + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries 
62 x 41 x 42mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2129B
2 red + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries 
62 x 41 x 42mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2128
1 COB LED
3 x AAA batteries 
60 x 33 x 42mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2135
1 COB LED+ red laser
3 x AAA batteries 
60 x 50 x 50mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2128B
5 SMD LED
3 x AAA batteries         
60 x 33 x 42mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2120
3W + 3 Super bright LED
3 x AAA battery
65.7 x 49 x 30.6mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2118
4 white LED + 3 red LED
3 x AAA battery
60.7 x 47 x 35.8mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2088
3 super bright LED
2 x CR2032 batteries
61 x 40x 25mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2107
1W COB
3 x AAA batteries
62 x 39 x 41.5mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5456
1 COB LED                                                                              
3 x AAA batteries
75 x 58 x 20mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8070
4 SMD LED                                                                           
Rechargeable batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-2119
3W + 2 red LED
3 x AAA batteries
57 x 43 x 38mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-2117
2 Super bright LED
2 x AAA battery
82 x 74 x 44 mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2011
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Battery

YS-2016
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Battery

YS-2082
5 super bright LED 
3 x AAA batteries

Item No.
Bulb
Battery

YS-2020
5 super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.37 x 201mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2136
5 super bright LED
2 x AAA batteries
53 x 32 x 115mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2110
2 LED
2 x CR2025
105 x 40 x 15mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-1339
1 super bright LED     
4 x AG13 batteries
Dia.19 x 73 mm     

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5485A
COB LED+ 3 red LED+1 LED        
4 x AAA batteries
152 x 40 x 24mm

YS-5485B
3 LED+ 3 LED+1 LED        
4 x AAA batteries
152 x 40 x 24mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5561
3 red LED
1 x CR2032 button cell 
31 x 20 x 58mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5560
1 super bright LED                                                                   
2 x CR1220 
152 x 40 x 24mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5432
3 super bright LED
2 x CR2032 batteries
Dia.31 x 17mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5445
COB LED                          
1 x CR2032 button cell    
69 x 34 x 21 mm      

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5317
High intensity red LED     
2 x CR2032 batteries
Dia.110 x 170mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5482
3 red LED+COB
3 x AAA batteries                 
Size: 50 x 33 x 30mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5395
2 High intensity red LED
1xCR2032 button cell 
9.1x6.5x3.1cm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-2127
3+1 super bright LED
2 x CR1220 button cell
120 x 30 x 11mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-5414
1 Super Bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Size: Dia.55x 152mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5350-1
Mini police light
3 x AAA batteries
90 x 90 x 115mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5570
6 Colorful LED
Rechargeable battery
Dia.170 x 160mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5407
6 Colorful LED
3 x AA batteries
Dia.87 x 88mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5350-3
3"Mirror balls
3 x AAA batteries
90 x 90 x 115mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5350-2
3"Disco balls
3 x AAA batteries
90 x 90 x 115mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5518
1W Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.55 x 90mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5525
3 LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.55 x 120mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5329
1W LED
1 x AA battery
Dia.60 x 103mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5417
1W + 16 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
Dia.55 x 116mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5557
1 Super Bright LED
3xAAA batteries
Dia.50x150mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size
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YS-8068
2 Super bright LED
3 x AAA batteries
lens: 90mm&20mm 

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8077
2 x AA batteries
105x 90 x 220mm

Item No.
Battery
Size

YS-8097
146 x 107 x 146mm

Item No.
Size

YS-8094
150 x 92 x 156mm

Item No.
Size

YS-8099
148 x 82 x 150mm

Item No.
Size

YS-8098
103 x 84 x 135mm

Item No.
Size

YS-8054
2 x AAA batteries
115 x 45 x 25mm

Item No.
Battery
Size

YS-8012
10 super bright LED
2 x AA batteries
91 x 187 x 21mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5091
1 Super Bright LED
2 x CR2016 batteries
Dia.65 x 150mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8051
2 Super bright LED
2 x AAA batteries
90 x 22 x 230mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8049
3 super bright LED
2 x AAA batteries
91 x 20 x 182mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8050
2 super bright LED
2 x AG10 battery
46 x 16 x 115mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8102
3 super bright LED
3 x AG13 button cell
45 x 10 x 145mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8071
3 super bright LED
3 x AG13 button cell
38 x 30 x 120mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8101
COB LED
2 x AA batteries
113 x 12 x 240mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-5005
10 Super Bright LED
2 x AA batteries
85 x 15 x 180mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8069 
4 Super bright LED
2 x AAA batteries
lens: 100mm&20mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

YS-8100
4 super bright LED + COB LED
3 x AAA batteries
65 x 93 x 35mm

Item No.
Bulb
Battery
Size

LED MAGNIFER
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